• For cutting, mixing and emulsifying of food products
The STEPHAN UM 60 E is employed if a single machine is required to execute reliably and
quickly a wide range of processing functions, such as cutting, fine cutting, mixing,
stirring, kneading, making purees, emulsifying and vaccuum processing. It is ideal for use
in all fields of food processing, e. g. for the production of bread and bakery products,
meat and sausages, delicatessen, confectionery and dairy products.
The product contact parts of the bowl and cover are made of 1.4301 or similar (V2A).
The surface is bead blasted. The support is made of stainless steel. The working tools

Dimensions (mm) UM 60 E:
Execution:
Order information:
STEPHAN UM 60 E Order no.: UE060-F21110 400 V/50 Hz
STEPHAN UM 60 E Order no.: UE060-F31110 220 V/60 Hz
STEPHAN UM 60 E double jacket Order no.: UE060-F21120 400 V/50 Hz
STEPHAN UM 60 E double jacket Order no.: UE060-F31120 220 V/60 Hz
28
5
ap
pr